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
includes utils. 686-3415. Avail. 2/1. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
1630 Patterson #2 

2 bdrm, 1 bath 
Upstairs apt., big yard. 

$595- w/s/g paid. 579-3364 

Roommate needed to share apt. and 
expenses. Completely furnished. 
$300/mo. +1/2 utils. 338-8295 Ive 
message. 

Roommate wanted to live with quiet 
female in 2 bdrm apartment. Short 
walk to class, on bus & bike routes. 
Laundry & covered parking on site. 
First month’s rent FREE! Rent is 
$297.50+1/2utils. W/S/G paid. NO 
DEPOSITS! For appt. to view, call 
Laura @ 334-6405 or 729-3641. 

r 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 

Female wanted to share nice 3 
bdrm, 2 bth house near campus. 
$330/mo. + util., w/d, parking, An- 
na 915-0581. 

Roommate wanted. 19th & Onyx. 
$250 a month plus 1/3 utilities. 685- 
8162. 

Large room in great, clean house. 
Available now. 485-8928 or 
(541)601-9558. 

Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups 

Earn $1,000-$2,000 with the easy 
Campusfundraiser .com three hour 
fundraising event. 
Does not involve credit card ap- 
plications. Fundraising dates are 
filling quickly, so call today! Contact 
Campusfundraiser.com at (888) 
923-3238, or visit 
www.campusfundraiser.com 

HB§£HM§SM 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl ©juno.com 

015021031 

EUR : 7ASIAN 
AUTOMOTIVE 

preventive maintenance specialists for 27 years 

485-8226 
1917 Franklin Blvd., Eugene 

www.euro-asian.com 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Con game 
5 Wife of Zeus 
9 Basmati and 

brown 
14 Cock-and-bull 

story 
15 Unwrap 
16 Conspicuous 

success 
17 Composer 

Stravinsky 
18 Delicate color 
19 Crownlet 
20 Ex post facto 
23 MC minus VL 
24 Nile wader 
25 Pass 
27 Fine speaker 
30 Training routines 
32 Way to go 
33 Cromwell’s 

nickname 
36 Cul-de-_ 
37 Prepares copy 
38 Klondike find 
39 Advancing 
42 Namely 
44 Put into effect 
45 Hip. 
46 Skoal! 
48 Bombard 
49 Charleson of 

“Chariots of Fire” 
50 Card order? 
56 Sharply defined 
58 Boss 
59 Monty Python’s 

Eric 
60 “Aida” or “Thais” 
61 Sunoco rival 
62 Blockhead 
63 Drum with 

fingers 
64 New driver, 

usually 
65 Times of note 

DOWN 
1 The slammer 
2 Avant-garde 

composer 
3 Plenty 
4 James_Ives 
5 Boastful talk 
6 De Mille flicks 
7 Jonathan Larsen 

play 
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8 Freeze front? 
9 Passes gossip 

10 Here, in Paris 
11 Gets tough 
12 Holliman and 

Scruggs 
13 Barrel slat 
21 Charming 

instrument 
22 Arteries’ 

counterparts 
26 MacGrawof 

“Love Story" 
27 Approximately 
28 Colorful horse 
29 Sotheby’s 

employee 
30 Tee shot 
31 Memorizing 

process 
33 Wedding vows 
34 Redheaded 

Viking 
35 Adam’s younges 
37 Ham it up 
40 “_Pinafore” 
41 Quip 
42 Statuesque 

Solutions 

43 Where it’s cold, 
baby 

45 Didn't let go 
46 Embroidered 

edging 
47 Kiner or Nader 
48 Hippie salutation 

51 Be_as it may... 
52 If I_you,... 
53 Stench 
54 Texas crock 
55 Trawlers' needs 
57 Indonesian 

island group 


